
Louroe.com    |    (888) 273-7289    |    sales@louroe.com

®

The Louroe DigiFact™ family of devices are Networked, PoE powered one-way microphones and two-way speaker/ 
microphones which stream bi-directional audio and include a threat detection audio analysis suite. The DigiFact™ 
family of devices are available in a variety of housings and speaker sizes, applicable to a wide range of deployment 
scenarios, viz. indoor/outdoor, ceiling/wall mount, weatherproof, vandal resistant etc.

The DigiFact family of devices are designed to be ONVIF Profile T compliant and as such are compatible with most 
video management systems (VMS) or other third-party software packages that are also ONVIF Profile T compliant. 
Louroe Electronics has tested interoperability of the DigiFact family of devices with the following third-party 
software packages. To learn more about ONVIF, visit www.onvif.org.

Note: Louroe Electronics continues to expand the list of compatible software packages as available, if a software package is 
not listed, please contact Louroe Electronics at 1-818-994-6498 for additional details

Louroe Electronics: DigiFact™ Family of Devices Integrates to Third Party 
ONVIF Compliant VMS Software Platforms

Third Party VMS
Integrations World Leader in Audio Monitoring Technology

Manufacturer Name Version Type

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

VMS

22.06.x.x

2021 R2

9.5

5.0

5.0

7.0

6.1.2

8.0

11.0

2022

3.21

Exacq Technologies

Milestone System

Mirasys

Hanwha 

Network Optics

Avigilon

Salient Systems

Bosch

Intelligent Security Systems

Envysion 

Pelco

Exacqvision

Xprotect:
Corporate +, Expert + & Professional +

Mirasys 

Wisenet Wave

Nx Meta

Avigilon Control Center

CompleteView

BVMS

SecurOS 

Envysion NVR

(VXPro), VideoXpert Professional

Audio
In

Audio
Out






















