## Third Party VMS Integrations



## Louroe Electronics: DigiFact™ Family of Devices Integrates to Third Party ONVIF Compliant VMS Software Platforms

The Louroe DigiFact™ family of devices are Networked, PoE powered one-way microphones and two-way speaker/microphones which stream bi-directional audio and include a threat detection audio analysis suite. The DigiFact™ family of devices are available in a variety of housings and speaker sizes, applicable to a wide range of deployment scenarios, viz. indoor/outdoor, ceiling/wall mount, weatherproof, vandal resistant etc.

The DigiFact family of devices are designed to be **ONVIF Profile T compliant** and as such are compatible with most video management systems (VMS) or other third-party software packages that are also **ONVIF Profile T compliant**. Louroe Electronics has tested interoperability of the DigiFact family of devices with the following third-party software packages. To learn more about ONVIF, visit www.onvif.org.

Manufacturer	Name	Version	Туре	Audio In	Audio Out
Exacq Technologies	Exacqvision	22.06.x.x	VMS	✓	✓
Milestone System	Xprotect: Corporate +, Expert + & Professional +	2021 R2	VMS	✓	✓
Mirasys	Mirasys	9.5	VMS	✓	✓
Hanwha	Wisenet Wave	5.0	VMS	✓	✓
Network Optics	Nx Meta	5.0	VMS	✓	✓
Avigilon	Avigilon Control Center	7.0	VMS	✓	✓
Salient Systems	CompleteView	6.1.2	VMS	✓	✓
Bosch	BVMS	8.0	VMS	✓	
Intelligent Security Systems	SecurOS	11.0	VMS	✓	
Envysion	Envysion NVR	2022	VMS	✓	
Pelco	(VXPro), VideoXpert Professional	3.21	VMS	✓	

Note: Louroe Electronics continues to expand the list of compatible software packages as available, if a software package is not listed, please contact Louroe Electronics at 1-818-994-6498 for additional details